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Alvord, Victoria
315 THM

(Pendergast)
Tori.Alvord@uky.edu
Aryee, Ebenezer
211 THM
(Seifert)

Ebenezer.Aryee@uky.edu
Barai, Pallob
202 THM
(Duncan)

pallob.barai@uky.edu
Bills, Jessica

215 THM
(Morris) 

jessica.bills@uky.edu 
Buendia Castillo, Dara
311 THM
(Kikani)

buendiad@uky.edu
Carr Sickles, Shea
115C THM

(Osborn)

sesi229@g.uky.edu
Cassone, Charles
302 THM


(Plan B/TA for BIO 209)
Charlescassone@uky.edu
Chisholm, Veronica
118 MDR3


(Plan B/TA for BIO 303)
veronica.chisholm@uky.edu
Cones, Alexandra
106 MDR3



(Westneat)

alex.cones@uky.edu

*Cook, Kimberly
205 THM
(Burger)

kiju.cook@uky.edu
Dadkhah, Sepideh
301 THM


(Harrison)

s.dadkhah@uky.edu

*Dhungel, Sajina


(rotation)

sdh231@uky.edu
Donohue, Mariah
204 THM



(Weisrock)

Mariah.Donohue@uky.edu


*Ehteshamzadeh, Sarina
311 THM

(Schneider)

serina.eh@uky.edu   
Eskut, Kaan

200 THM

(Smith)

eskutkaan@uky.edu
Foley, Mary

204 THM
(Weisrock) 

mary.foley@uky.edu
Galopin, Leopoldine
213A THM
(Famulski)

lbgalopin@uky.edu
Glover, Ashleigh
204D THM
(Linnen)

angl226@uky.edu
Glover, Kaylynne
311 THM
(Cassone)

kaylynne.glover@uky.edu
Greene, Elliott
216 THM

(Van Cleve)

elgr238@uky.edu
Greene, Kathryn
114 MDR3
(Van Cleve)

kmgr259@uky.edu
*Guo, Landys

(O’Hara/MSB)
lzgu222@uky.edu
Hart, Thomas
311 THM

(Schneider)

thomas.hart@uky.edu 

Herath, Hansinka
102 MDR3
(McLetchie)

hkhe226@g.uky.edu 

Howell, Julia
211 THM



(Santollo)

jaho267@uky.edu

Jones, Kara

2000 THM


(Smith)

karajones@uky.edu
Kantra, Elizabeth
315 THM

(Pendergast)
e.kantra24@uky.edu
Kelly, Brian

202 THM
(Kikani)

Brian.Kelly8@uky.edu
Kilanowski, Allyssa
104 MDR3



(Westneat)

Allyssa.kilanowski@uky.edu
Krueger, Laura
215 THM



(Morris)
laura.krueger@uky.edu
*Liao, Yuanxing (Tom)
205 THM
(Skipwith)
Yuanxing.Liao@uky.edu
*Kyllians, Emmanuella
215 THM
(Morris)

ekyllians@uky.edu
*Liedtke, Kyra
 205 THM
(Burger)
kyra.liedtke@uky.edu


Lopez Aviña, Brianda
211 THM
(Seifert)
brianda.lavina@uky.edu
Martinez, Eric
115 MDR3

(Sargent)

eric.martinez@uky.edu
McLaughlin, Allison
106 MDR3



(Westneat)

Allison.mclaughlin@uky.edu

*Moallem, Elika
211 THM
(Santollo)

elika.moallem@uky.edu


*Moore, Angelique
115 C THM

(Osborn)

angelique.moore@uky.edu

Omotola, Bukola 
315 THM


(Pendergast)
bukola.omotola@uky.edu
*Oviedo Rivadeneira, Emilio


(rotation)

 e.oviedo.r@uky.edu
Patel, Meet
311 THM
213A THM

(Famulski)
mpa364@uky.edu
Petersen, Rebecca
215 THM
(Morris)

Rebecca.petersen@uky.edu

*Rahman, Saima 
202 THM

(Duncan)

saima.rahman@uky.edu


Rajandran, Kasturi
200 THM

(Smith)

Kasturi.Raj@uky.edu
Ridenbaugh, Ryan
204D THM
(Linnen)

rdri228@uky.edu
Safaee, Fatemeh
211 THM

(Seifert)

fatemeh.safaee@uky.edu

Salzman, Tim
106 MDR3


(Westneat)

tsa232@g.uky.edu
Saraceno, Cody
200 THM



(Smith)

cody.saraceno@uky.edu

Sasser, Katherine
106 MDR3



(Westneat)

klsa223@g.uky.ed

Shaffer, James
remote



(Gleeson)

jim.shaffer@uky.edu

Subramoniam, Anjana
334 THM
(O’Hara)

asu267@uky.edu
*Sumiya, Mariya
(rotation)

msu261@uky.edu

Titialii, Kayla
215 THM

 (Morris)
kfti222@g.uky.edu

Venegas, Maria
115 C THM
(Osborn)
maria.venegas@uky.edu


Verma, Prince
202 THM
(Duncan)
prince.verma@uky.edu

*West, Aaron

(rotation)
aaron.west@uky.edu


*notes new graduate student
FTIs/PostDocs/Visiting Scholars 21/22
Allen, Robyn
211 THM

(Seifert) PDoc


Aloysius, Ajoy
211 THM

(Seifert) PDoc
aaloysius@uky.edu
Davis, Jeremy
204 THM

(Linnen) PDoc
J.Davis@uky.edu
Everson, Katie
204A THM

(Weisrock) PDoc
kathryn.everson@uky.edu
Herrig, Danielle
204A THM
(Linnen) PDoc
Danielle.herrig@uky.edu
Medger, Katarina
211 THM
(Seifert) PDoc
katarina.medger@uky.edu
Priego Espinosa, Daniel

216A THM
(Van Cleve) PDoc

d.priego@uky.edu


Timoshevskaya, Nataliya
200 THM
(Smith) PDoc
nti225@uky.edu

Voecking, Oliver
213 THM
(Famulski) PDoc
oliver.voecking@uky.edu
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Address: 675 Rose Street

THM Fax:


7-1717

Biology Front Desk:

7-4711

ERB


7-3569

ERF


299-9443

1685 Russell Cave Rd 40504


EREC


257-3810

1737 Russell Cave Rd 
erecfieldstation@gmail.com

THM Building Operator
7-8554

THM Custodian

7-3086
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XXXX-897

Classroom Audio Visual Services

For equipment or technical support call 257-5916 or 218-HELP (4357)
For equipment requests please email avrequest@uky.edu
A&S Hive Technical Support-https://support.as.uky.edu
· Perform hardware installations on office desktops

· Troubleshoot software and hardware problems

· Replace office desktops and monitors as they are purchased for individuals

· Address other problems with laptops, smartphones, etc. as requested
Delta Room: 257-2830

Ricoh Copiers and Printer
To Report a problem, supplies or questions,
Call 323-5757 or email ukmps@uky.edu 
